A mount of carnest Money Deposit will be 2% of the value put to tender for a package should be paid through the Website only 4. Any additional "further details and conditions related to this tender can be had from this office of the The Executive Offices, Avaiptoondural Town Panchayat, Erode District on all working days during office hours 30.07.2024

Date from which tender documents can be downloaded Pre-bid Meeting 08.08.2024 5. Important Cutes Last date and time for the submission of tender. 16.08.2024 up to 3.00 PM Date of Tender 16.08.2024 at 3.00 PM Date and time of opening the Technical Bid 16.08.2024 at 3.30 PM

6.In the event of specified date for submission of bids is declared a holiday, bids will be received and opened on the next working day at the same time and venue. 7. Other details can be seen in the bid document.

Chairman. Avalpoondural Town Panchayat, **Erode District** 

DIPR | 2984 | TENDER | 2024

Executive Officer. Avalpoondurai Town Panchavat. **Erode District** 

Particulars of Land & Building are stated below: Flat No.8H, 8th Floor, VGN Nottinn Hill Apartments, Old Door No.2/6, New Door No.21, OSR Link Road, Nungambakkam High Road, Nungambakkam, Chennai-600 034 and bounded by: North by: Krishnamachari Road, South by: Private Property comprised in S.Nos. 124/1 & 124/3 Plot No. 6, East by Nungambakkam High Road (Uthamar Gandhi Road), West by: Private property comprised in S.No.s.141/4, 141/5 & 141/12

Notice is therefore given to the Borrower / Co-Borrower calling upon them to make payment of the agoregate amount as shown above, assisted at the respective Borrower / Co-Borrower within the properties of the data above above it is peculiar payment in agoregate amount together with the properties of the properties and other amounts of the properties and other amounts of the properties of the properties and other amounts of the properties of the properties and other amounts of the properties of the properties of the properties and other amounts of the properties of future interest and other amounts which may become pasable in the date of payment, is not paid, Bask of India shall be constrained to take appropriate action for inforcement of security interest upon properties as described above. Please note that this publication is made without presides to such riphts and remedies as are realisable to take to finite against the rew 'G Guaranters of the said financials under the law, you are further requested to note that as per section 15(13) of the said act, you are restrained; prohibed from disposing of or dealing with the above security or transferring by way of sale, lease, leener, gift, mortgage or otherwise of the secured asset.

Date : 30.07.2024 ; Place : Chennal

Authorised Officer, Bank of India

Co-borrower/ Loan Account Number otice/ Amount in Demand Notice (Rs.) NA Ntham Old SE No.711 1 Part New SE No.711 6 Sonepettal West PACETION OF THE CONTROL OF THE CONTR 24,82,137.78/-AA Hilbam Cili St Ho. I. I. I. Part Novi SF No. 711 6 Scrapettal West Montevallotto Village Needlemmigalism SRCI and Take. Thirrwitter Hollage Needlemmigalism Needlemmigalism Needlemmigalism Needlemmigalism. Needlemmigalism Needlemmigalism Needlemmigalism Needlemmigalism. Needlemmigalism Needlemmigalism Needlemmigalism. Needlemmigalism Needlemmigalism Needlemmigalism Needlemmigalism. Needlemmigalism Needlemmigalism Needlemmigalism Needlemmigalism Needlemmigalism. Needlemmigalism Needlemmigal Thirumurugan (Borrower) Vasanthi (Co-Borrower) HTRI00001527714 Trichy fts. 1.00,654/-

he above mentioned borrowers(a) guarantors(s) are hereby given a 30 day notice to repay the amount, else the mortgaged properties will be old on the expiry of 30 days from the date of publication of his Notice, as per the provisions under the Rules 8 and 9 of flaculity interest Date : August 13, 2024, Place: Thanjayur

Authorized Officer, ICICI Home Finance Company Limited

IP Rings Ltd.

(A member of the Amalgamations Group)

Regd. Office: D-11/12, Industrial Estate, Maraimalai Nagar - 603 209 Phone: 044 - 2745 2816 Regd. Mail id: iprmmn@iprings.com Website: www.iprings.com

CIN: L28920TN1991PLC020232

## STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				(Rs. in Lakhs, except per equity share data  CONSOLIDATED			
SI. No.		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter	Quarter	Quarter	Year
		30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024	30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
		(Unaudited)	Refer Note 4	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	Refer Note 4		(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	8,230.79	8,905.27	7,752.48	31,925.43	8,230.79	8,905.27		31,925.43
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	42.84	205.03	(191.87)	(279.31)	42.84	205.03	(191.87)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax: (after exceptional items)	42.84	205.03	(191.87)	(279.31)	26.72	150.98	(184.75)	(329.09
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	29.01	144.80	(122.18)	(273.14)	12.89	90.75	(115.06)	(322.92
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	18.44	113.29	(123.94)	(312.43)	2.32	59.24	(116.82)	(362.2
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,267.59	1,267.59	1.267.59	1.267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59	1.267.59	1,267.55
7	Other equity		1/201100	1,601,00	9,391.82	1,207.00	1,207.38	1,207,39	-
8	Earnings Per Share of Rs 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)				0,001.02				9,333.35
	a) Basic b) Diluted	0.23	1.14	(0.96)			0.72	(0.91)	

- The above standalone results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors at their Meetings held on August 12, 2024. The information for the year ended March 31, 2024 presented above is extracted from the audited financial statements for the year ended March 31 2024. These financial statements are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the
- The Board of Directors of the Company, being the Chief Operating Decision Maker ("CODM"), based on the internal business reporting system, identified that the Company has only one segment viz manufacture and sale of Auto Component - Piston Rings, Differential Gears, Pole Wheel and other transmission Components: Accordingly there are no other reportable segments in terms of IND AS 108 'Operating Segments'.
- The previous year figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary to conform to current year classification.
- 4. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2024 above are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures up to the nine months ended December 31, 2023 which were subject to limited review by statutory auditors.
- 5. The results for three month period ended June 30, 2024, are available on the BSE Limited website (URL: www.bseindia.com), and on the Company's website (URL: www.iprings.com).

- . The above consolidated results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors at their Meetings held on August 12, 2024. The information for the year ended March 31, 2024 presented above is extracted from the audited financial statements for the year ended March 31,2024. These financial statements are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act. 2013.
- . The Group's main business is manufacture and sale of Auto component. There is no other reportable segment.
- These consolidated financial results include the results of the following entity.
- a IP Rings Limited ("the Company" or "Parent")
- b. IPR Eminox Technologies Private Limited (Joint Venture)
- c. IPR North America Inc. (Subsidiary)
- 4. The figures for the guarter ended March 31, 2024 above are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures up to the nine months ended December 31, 2023 which were subject to limited review by the statutory auditors.
- 5. The previous period/year figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary to conform to current period/year classification

For IP Rings Ltd.

Place: Chennai Date : August 12, 2024 A. Venkataramani Managing Director (a) park Housing Repd. Office 1 for Floor, Amriash Brown, 22, K.O. Mary, New Debys 10001, Ph (511-2335711), 23357172, 23705415, Website seven programmer of the Control of POSSESSION NOTICE (FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES) Access the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the PRII Housing Finance. Ltd. under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets 6.1 compliance of bits 8-101 for Security Security (Security Security he borrower's having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower's and the public in general that the underagged has taken possession or a property less described herein below in exercise powers conferred on himsher under Section (3(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said Rules on the The borrower's in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the propertyles and any dealing with the propertyles will be subject to the change of Plank Deuting Finance Ltd., for the amount and interest the encor as per loan agreement. The borrowers' attention is invited to provisions of Subsection (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time subtlable, to redeem the secured sease.) Name of the Demand Notice Date Amount Outstanding Description Of The Property Mortgaged Borrower/Co-Borrower/Guarantor Possession Taken HOU/COC/ 1117/ Mrs. Nazia Vahab 8 Mr. Niyas Vahab Rs. 38.87.5422:

O7-88-2024 All that goes and parcel of the properly having an action of 1.50 Area (Symbol) Company of the properly having an action of 1.50 Area (Symbol) Company of Compa Res 1.15.4.205
Report Trillhero Little (Symbolic) with building in find y/M, 3/202. Fig. 5/16, 3/16, 3/20, 3/20. Key through an outert of 4.50 Area (Symbolic) with building in find y/M, 3/202. Fig. 5/16, 3/20, 3/20. Key property of Some New Yorkshort (Symbolic) with building in find y/M, 3/202. Fig. 5/16, 3/20. Key property of Some New Yorkshort (Symbolic) with the Symbolic of Symbolic HOU/COC/ 1017/ 437528 Mr. Ragesh C R 15-04-2024 Only) as on 15-04-2024 PLACE:- COCHIN, DATE:- 12.08.2024 AUTHORIZED OFFICER, PNB HOUSING FINANCE LTD.

(a) Phb Housing Pegd. Office: 9th Floor, Antrikeh Bhawan, 22, K.G. Marg, New Delhi-110001, Ph: 011-23387171, 23387172, 23705414, Website: www.pnbhousing.com

POSSESSION NOTICE (FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES)

hereas his undersigned being the Authorized Office of the PMI Novalny Finance Ltd. under the Securification and Reconstruction of Financial Assets in compliance of Role 2 fill of Enforcement of Securify Interest Act of Securify Interests Act

The borrower's having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower's and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property-les described herein below in exercise powers conferred on nimither under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said Rules on the dates mentioned.

The borrower's in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property/les and any dealing with the property/les will be subject to the charge of PNB Housing Finance Ltd. for the amount and interest thereon as per loan agreement. The borrowers' attention is invited to provisions of Sub-section (8) of Section 1.

Of the Art I presented these variables are unlikely and the section 1.

S. No.	Loan Account No.	Name of the Borrower/Co- Borrower/Guarantor	Demand Notice Date	Amount Outstanding	Date of Possession Taken	Description Of The Property Mortgaged		
1.	HOU/ CHE/ 0419/ 680328 B.O: Chennai	Mr. Anand K K & Mrs. Janserani N	14-05-2024	Rs. 21,49,589.24 (Rupees Twenty One Lakhs Forty Nine Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Nine and Twenty Four Paisa Only) as on 10-05-2024	07-08-2024 (Symbolic)	All that pince and parcel of lants of an extent of 11.22 area and comprised in the service Authority medical policy States in particular Missing Policy Commission (1997). The Authority Missing Policy Commission (1997) and the programme throughout the programme throughout the programme through the programme		
2.	HOU/ CHE/ 1215/ 256933 B.O: Chennal	Mr. Eswaran T, Mrs. Thangarasan K	25-04-2024	Rs. 24,25,671.62/- (Rupees Four Lakhs Twenty Five Thousand Six Hundred Seventy One & Sixty Two Paisa Only) as on 25-04-2024	07-08-2024 (Symbolic)			
3.	HOU/ OMR/ 1116/ 334495 B.O: Chennai	Mr. A Ramesh Kumar, Mrs. Santha Kumari	25-04-2024	Rs. 43,34,628.38 (Rupees Forty Three Lakhs Thirty Four Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Eight & Thirty Eight Paisa Orily) as on 25-04-2024	07-08-2024 (Symbolic)	All that faces and parcel of the property bearing PER 140, 10A, necessaring an extent tools SRP, comprised in Survey No.218, 2179, 1988 to 1678 up ap PERS Survey No.218, 218, 218, 218, 218, 218, 218, 218,		

ENNAI/KOCHI

The Indian Express.

ook at every side before taking a side

Financial Express - 13/08/2024



PLACE:- CHENNAL DATE:- 12.08.2024









